SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
NAGOLE, HYDERABAD - 068

BUS ROUTE DETAILS

S.No

DRIVER NAME

MOBILE NO

STARTING FROM

ROUTE

STARTING
TIME

Mr RAM REDDY

9640444388

KUKATPALLY

AMEERPET, BEGUMPET,
METTUGUDA,TARNAKA,
NAGOLE.

7:15AM

Mr RAMULU

8367302806

MEHEDIPATNAM

MASABTANK,
LAKDIKAPOOL, NAMPALLY,
CHADERGHAT,
DILSUKHNAGAR

7:15AM

Mr MOHD NAYEEM

9951254923

NAGARAM

NAGARAM,ECIL'X'
ROAD, H B COLONY, Zz
TC, LALAPET FLYOVER,
TARNAKA, HABSIGUDA ' X'
ROAD, UPPAL X ROAD

7:30AM

Mr SRISHAILAM

9848554453

PEDDA AMBERPET

HAYATHNAGAR,
KAMALANAGAR,
VAIDEHINAGAR, GANESH
TEMPLE, MANSOORABAD

7:30AM

Mr DASHARATH

9390772368

NARAPALLY

NARAPALLY, MEDIPALLY,
UPPAL DEPOT, UPPAL' X'
ROAD,

7:30AM

Mr RAMU GOUD

9652523235

CHANDRAYANAGUTTA

CHANDRAYANAGUTTA, D M
R L LABS, MIDHANI DEPO,
BALAPUR ' X'
ROAD,BADANGPET,ALMASG
UDA'X' ROAD, MEERPET
,GAYATHRI NAGAR, TKR
KAMAN, SAGAR X ROAD, LB
NAGAR ' X' ROAD

7:30AM

Mr Y NARSI REDDY

9392583539

DILSUKHNAGAR

DILSUKHNAGAR, KOTHAPET
"X"' ROAD, R R DISTRICT
COURT, LB NAGAR, ALKPURI
"X " ROAD, NAGOLE

7:50AM

Mr PENTAIAH

8464865589

1 S SADAN

| S SADAN, CHAMPAPET,
KARMANGHAT,SAGAR ' X'
ROAD, LB NAGAR ' X'
ROAD,NAGOLE ' X ' ROAD

8:00AM

Mr JACOB

9701103487

CHAITANYAPURI

CHAITANYAPURI, JAIN
TEMPLE, MOHAN
NAGAR,NAGOLE ' X ' ROAD,

8:00AM

PRINCIPAL




	Sheet1

